Bus

Regional Rail Service Vasttagen Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 19:43

Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:43
Wednesday 19:43
Thursday 19:43
Friday 19:43
Saturday 19:43
Sunday 19:43
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

lonkoping

. ~Boras

Gotel b\i:';rg
\
..@_Qpe nStreetMap contributors

5 Maps
B visttagen BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Toreboda station — Alingsas station Toreboda station — Alingsas station
8 stops Monday 06:09-22:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:09-22:43
Téreboda station

Wednesday 06:09-22:43
Skovde Centralstation

Thursday 06:09-22:43
Stenstorp station

Friday 06:09-22:43
Falkdping Centralstation
Floby station Saturday 06:14-22:43
Herrljunga station Sunday 08:13-22:43
Vérgarda station )

Route info
Alingsas station Direction: Téreboda station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Goteborg Centralstation

Wednesday -
Herrljunga station

Thursday —
Floby station

Friday 22:45
Falkdping Centralstation
Stenstorp station Saturday 19:45-22:45
Skdévde Centralstation Sunday -
Téreboda station )

Route info

Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:19

09:19

09:19


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdévde Centralstation

6 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdvde Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

20:03

20:03

20:03

20:03

20:03


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

20:16

19:17

20:16


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:36

19:21

19:32-19:21

19:12-19:17

19:21-19:36


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Toreboda station — Goéteborg Centralstation Toreboda station — Goteborg Centralstation
9 stops Monday 06:41-07:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:41-07:13
Téreboda station

Wednesday 06:41-22:14
Skovde Centralstation

Thursday 06:41-22:14
Stenstorp station

Friday 06:14-22:14
Falkdping Centralstation
Floby station Saturday 06:14-22:43
Herrljunga station Sunday 08:13-08:41
Vérgarda station )

Route info
Alingsas station Direction: Téreboda station

Stops: 9

Goteborg Centralstation
Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:02-09:04

07:02-09:04

07:02-09:04

07:02-09:04

07:02-09:04


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Alingsas station — Toreboda station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Alingsas station — Toreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alingsas station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

12:32-19:05

12:32


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:01-19:02

08:01-19:02

08:01-19:02

08:01-19:02

08:01-19:02

17:35

17:35-19:02


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station
6 stops Monday 17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:25
Goteborg Centralstation

Wednesday 17:25
Alingsas station

Thursday 17:25
Herrljunga station

Friday 17:25
Falkdping Centralstation
Skovde Centralstation Saturday B
Téreboda station Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Skovde Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation

8 stops

Open route schedule

Skoévde Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Falkdping Centralstation

Floby station

Herrljunga station

Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Goteborg Centralstation

Route schedule

Skovde Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Skovde Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

07:29-22:27

07:29-22:27

07:29-22:27

07:29-22:30

07:29

07:29

06:57-22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Falképing Centralstation — Lerum station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Falkdping Centralstation

Floby station

Herrljunga station

Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Floda station

Lerum station

Route schedule
Falképing Centralstation — Lerum station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Falképing Centralstation
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

06:46


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Herrljunga station — Toéreboda station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skoévde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Herrljunga station — Téreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Herrljunga station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

20:51


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:30-18:35

07:30-18:35

07:30-18:35

07:30-18:35

07:30-17:35


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Gamlestaden station — Toreboda station Gamlestaden station — Toreboda station
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Gamlestaden station

Wednesday -
Herrljunga station

Thursday —
Floby station

Friday -
Falkdping Centralstation
Stenstorp station Saturday 2247
Skovde Centralstation Sunday -
Toreboda station )

Route info

Direction: Gamlestaden station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdévde Centralstation

8 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Floda station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdvde Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Lerum station — Skoévde Centralstation Lerum station — Skoévde Centralstation
7 StOpS Monday 17:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Lerum station

Wednesday -
Floda station

Thursday —
Alingsas station

Friday 17:19
Vargarda station
Herrljunga station Saturday 17:19
Falkoping Centralstation Sunday 17:19
Skovde Centralstation )

Route info

Direction: Lerum station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Lerum station — Toreboda station Lerum station — Toreboda station
Beimps Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Lerum station

Wednesday -
Floda station

Thursday 17:19
Alingsas station

Friday 17:19
Vargarda station
Herrljunga station Saturday 1719
Falkdping Centralstation Sunday 17:19
Skovde Centralstation

Route info
Toreboda station Direction: Lerum station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Toreboda station — Goéteborg Centralstation Toreboda station — Goteborg Centralstation
8 StOpS Monday 19:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:21
Téreboda station

Wednesday 19:21
Skovde Centralstation

Thursday 19:21
Falkdping Centralstation

Friday 19:17-19:21
Floby station
Herrljunga station Saturday 19:17
Vargarda station Sunday 19:21
Alingsas station

Route info
Goteborg Centralstation Direction: Téreboda station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:03

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:43

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

23:19

19:17-23:17

19:17-23:17

20:20-23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Lerum station — Toreboda station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Lerum station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skovde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Lerum station — Toreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lerum station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

21:18

21:18

20:20-23:17

16:47-21:20

21:18-21:20


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03-23:34

17:03-23:41

17:03-23:41

17:03-23:34


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Goteborg Centralstation — Skdévde Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Partille station

Aspen station

Lerum station

Stenkullen station

Floda station

Norsesund station

Vastra Bodarne station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skoévde Centralstation

Route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation — Skdvde Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

22:35-23:35

22:35-23:35

22:35-23:35

22:35-23:35

23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Herrljunga station — Toéreboda station Herrljunga station — Téreboda station
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Herrljunga station
Wednesday -
Floby station
Thursday —
Falkdping Centralstation
Friday -
Skodvde Centralstation
Téreboda station Saturday 12:52-17:45
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Herrljunga station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdévde Centralstation

9 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Lerum station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skoévde Centralstation

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Skdvde Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Toreboda station — Lerum station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Toreboda station

Skovde Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Falkdping Centralstation

Floby station

Herrljunga station

Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Lerum station

Route schedule
Toreboda station — Lerum station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Téreboda station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

06:14-08:13

22:14

06:14-22:14

08:13


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:10-10:09

Sunday 09:10-10:09

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station
9 stops Monday 05:03-21:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:03-21:03
Goteborg Centralstation

Wednesday 05:03-21:03
Alingsas station

Thursday 05:03-21:03
Vargarda station

Friday 05:03-23:03
Herrljunga station
Floby station Saturday 11:30-23:03
Falképing Centralstation Sunday 11:30-21:03
Stenstorp station

Route info
Skovde Centralstation Direction: Géteborg Centralstation

Stops: 9

Toéreboda station
Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Partille station

Aspen station

Lerum station

Stenkullen station

Floda station

Norsesund station

Vastra Bodarne station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skoévde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

19:03

19:03

19:03


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:28-08:28

07:28-08:28

07:28-08:28

07:28-22:27

07:28-08:28

22:27

06:25-22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Alingsas station — Toreboda station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Skoévde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Alingsas station — Toreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alingsas station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

05:29

05:29

05:29-21:35

05:29

05:29-23:07

12:04-23:35

12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 06:17
Tuesday 06:17
Wednesday 06:17
Thursday 06:17-07:25
Friday 06:17
Saturday 07:25
Sunday 07:25
Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Falképing Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation

7 stops

Open route schedule

Falkdping Centralstation

Floby station

Herrljunga station

Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Floda station

Goteborg Centralstation

Route schedule
Falképing Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Falképing Centralstation
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

06:46

06:46

06:46

06:46

06:46


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:22-21:50

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:03-23:03

19:03-23:03

19:03-23:03

19:03-23:03

19:03-21:03

19:03-21:03

22:30-23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 20:19

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Floda station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skoévde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:29-22:27

07:29

06:30-22:30

06:30-22:30

07:29-22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Skovde Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation Skovde Centralstation — Goéteborg Centralstation
6 stops Monday 07:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:09
Skodvde Centralstation

Wednesday 07:09
Falkdping Centralstation

Thursday 07:09
Herrljunga station

Friday 07:09
Alingsas station
Floda station Saturday B
Goteborg Centralstation Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Skovde Centralstation
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Toreboda station — Goéteborg Centralstation

8 stops

Open route schedule

Toreboda station

Skovde Centralstation

Stenstorp station

Falkdping Centralstation

Floby station

Herrljunga station

Trollhattan Centralstation

Goteborg Centralstation

Route schedule
Toreboda station — Goteborg Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Téreboda station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

09:06-10:25

09:06-10:25


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation — Falkdping Centralstation Goteborg Centralstation — Falkdping Centralstation
6 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Goteborg Centralstation

Wednesday 07:30
Alingsas station

Thursday 07:30
Vargarda station

Friday 07:30
Herrljunga station
Floby station Saturday B
Falképing Centralstation Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:45

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction Route schedule

Tdéreboda station — Herrljunga station Tdéreboda station — Herrljunga station
6 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Téreboda station

Wednesday -
Skovde Centralstation

Thursday -
Stenstorp station

Friday -
Falkdping Centralstation
Floby station Saturday 06:14-22:14
Herrljunga station Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Téreboda station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Floda station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Tdreboda station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:03-09:05

07:03-09:03

07:03-09:03

07:03-09:03

07:03-09:03

09:00-09:03

09:05


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

12:03-18:30

12:03-18:30

12:03-18:30

12:03-18:30

12:03-18:30

12:03-18:30

12:03


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

Direction

Lerum station — Falkdping Centralstation

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lerum station

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Floby station

Falkdping Centralstation

Route schedule
Lerum station — Falkdping Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lerum station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

23:17

Vasttagen Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Lerum

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-V%C3%A4stt%C3%A5gen-2811879381-1645369214

